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LOCALITY

The main feature of our Project is “Location” Our 
Location diversifies our presence from other projects
as our location is accessible from  all  leading  areas  

Since we are in the heart of Peshawar and you know
we are at almost average 5-7 mins drive from   everywhere, 
Hayatabad, University town, ring road, airport, Saddar 
C a n t t ,  s c h o o l s ,  P e s h a w a r  u n i v e r s i t y  e t c .  
 
Due to the fact of our prime location and amenities
a longs ide , i t i s certa in ly worth ly at  Orhan Tower .

Our  innovative construction. well-designed features,
a n d e l e g a n t a c c o m m o d a t i o n s a r e r a r e l y f o u n d .   

A Project of:

of Peshawar.
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COMMERCIAL 
SHOPS

BEST INVESTMENT FOR 
YOUR BUSINESS
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LAYOUT 
2 BHK Apartment

2 Bedrooms
2 Attached Bathrooms
Balconies  
Modern Kitchen

Spacious Lounge (Common Area)
Corridor 

A Project of:



3 Bedrooms
3 Attached Bathrooms
Balconies  
Modern Kitchen

Spacious Lounge (Common Area)
Corridor 

LAYOUT 
3 BHK Apartment

A Project of:



HISTORY 
In The Making

A Project of:



AMENITIES

Grocery Store CCTV Backup Generator Roof Top Play Area Highspeed Lifts

BBQ Cornor 24 Hours Security Covered Car Parking Roof top Sitting Area Garbage Shoot 

DESIGNED FOR A 

HAPPY FAMILY LIFE
A Project of:
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